

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2381/2024

ROOMI JAN
Through: None

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Vs.

UT of JK and others
Through: None

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

None present. Adjourned.
List on 18.07.2025.



(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
02.05.2025
"Imtiyaz"